

GT Road Amaroa Primary School

Fig No - 12 SB D 2023-24 Below - 0.511.
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

205-22.02.2024

Doc 61 Doc - 21.02.2025
DIVISION

MM657 (A05ESH) - NDB SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

21/2/23 4-53/4/23 No

1489

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - G.T. Road to					
Ambaroda Primary School					
Agency - Sital Prasad Construction					
Private Ltd.					
Agreement No. - 12 SPD/23-24					
Record entry					
M.D - 20/05/24					
item ① setting out pillars					
B. Benchmark					
- 0.870 m					
item ② clearing and grubbing					
Road Land					
2 x 29 x 30 x 1.20 = 2088 m ³					
or 0.21 Ha					
item ③ E/W in excavation					
for structures					
H.W - 2 x 3.90 x 1.15 x 1.50 = 13.455					
Below pipe - 1 x 5.350 x 1.13 x 0.365 = 2.207					
					15.662 m ³
As for same two no culvert					
- 31.324 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item (1) providing m/c as levelling course found					
H.W -	2	3.90	1.15	0.150	= 1.345
Rein pipe -	1	5.311	1.130	0.250	= 1.500
Less for pipe -	0.25	0.7857	0.830	0.540	= 0.791 m ³
					2.054 m ³
As for same Two no culvert					
					= 4.108 m ³
item					
A.104 m³					
20/05/24					
25					
Survey					
20/05/24					
A E					

Record entry

M.D - 30/05/24

item (1) providing plain concrete in open form					
H.W -	2	3.6	0.70	2.78	= 14.011
Parpet -	2	3.6	0.40	0.60	= 1.728 m ³
Less for pipe -	2	0.7857	0.830	0.530	= 0.524
					15.165 m ³
As for same Two no culvert					
					= 30.33 m ³
item (2) providing laying pipe pipe HP for culverts					
	3	2.50			= 7.50 m ³

As for same Two no culvert - 15 m³

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST	
(1/1)	Construction of B.M Pillar V.T.M.B.P.No - ① item no ① - 0.8701 cu cost 4262.26/ku - 3708=-
(2/2)	Clearing and Grubbing Road Land V.T.M.B.P.No - ① item no ② - 0.21 Ha cost 75594.29/Ha - 15875=-
(3/3)	E/W Excavation for structure (Garden)

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	V.T.M.B.P.N. - (3)				
	item no (4/A) - 9	16.5			
	Q	185.83	/M ³		170313
(9/5)	Consist of embankment with				
	Load 1000m				
	V.T.M.B.P.N. - (3)				
	item no (4/B) - 4	93.5			
	Q	258.63	/M ³		127634
(10/6)	Consist of subgrade				
	and earth shoulder				
	For 1000m				
	V.T.M.B.P.N. - (4)				
	item no (5/A) - 1	1166.76			
	Q	226.04	/M ³		263734
(11/7)	Consist of subgrade				
	and earth shoulder				
	For 1000m				
	V.T.M.B.P.N. - (4)				
	item no (5/B) - 5	500.04			
	Q	313.00	/M ³		5156513
(12/4)	Construction for				
	Box cutting				
	V.T.M.B.P.N. - (4)				
	item no (6) - 5	70			
	Q	186.85	/M ³		1065
(13/9)	Construction of				
	C.T.B.B (B.T.P. work)				

Continuation

Continuation